
College Open Events 2022 

Dorset, Hampshire and Wiltshire 

 

Bournemouth and Poole College 

https://www.thecollege.co.uk/about-us/experience-college/open-events 

Thursday 22nd September 2022: 4pm - 8pm  

Tuesday 1st November 2022:– 4pm – 7pm 

Saturday 12th November 2022: – 9:30am – 12:30pm 

Saturday 18th March 2022: – 9:30am – 12:30pm 

Thursday 11th May 2022: – 4pm – 7pm 

 

Brockenhurst College 

https://www.brock.ac.uk/calendar/ 

Wednesday 28th September 2022: 4:30pm – 8pm  

Saturday 15th October 2022: 9:30am – 12:30pm  

Saturday 5 November 2022: 9:30am - 12:30pm 

Thursday 4th May 2023: 5:30pm - 8:00 pm 

 

Eastleigh College  

https://www.eastleigh.ac.uk/about/events/ 

Tuesday 27 September 2022: 4.30pm - 7.30pm 

Wednesday 12th October 2022: 4:30pm – 7:30pm 

Thursday 10th November 2022: 4:30pm – 7:30pm  

 

Kingston Maurward College 

https://www.kmc.ac.uk/college/open-events/ 

Sunday 25th September 2022: 10am OR 11am Start  

Sunday 16th October 2022: 10am OR 11am Start 



Saturday 12th November 2022: 10am OR 11am Start  

Sunday 11th December 2022: 10am OR 11am Start 

Saturday 21st January 2023: 10am OR 11am Start 

Sunday 12th March 2023: 10am OR 11am Start 

Sunday 23rd April 2023: 10am OR 11am Start 

Sunday 21st May 2023: 10am OR 11am Start  

 

. 

Rockley Watersports 

https://www.rockley.org/college/open-events?gclid=EAIaIQobChMImaLKuo_D-AIVp-
_tCh0ekAoZEAAYASAAEgJuw_D_BwE 

Wednesday 6th July 2022: 4:30pm – 5:30pm  

 

Sparsholt College 

https://www.sparsholt.ac.uk/opendays/  

Saturday 8 October 2022: 10am - 2pm 

Saturday 12 November 2022: 10am - 2pm 

Saturday 4 February 2023: 10am - 2pm 

Saturday 4 March 2023: 10am - 2pm 

Wednesday 3 May 2023: 4pm - 7pm 

Thursday 15 June 2023: 4pm - 7pm 

 


